
From: Carlos Rodriguez 
Sent: Thursday, January 31, 2019 6:14 PM 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 
Cc: Richard Kahn 

Greetings =ir, tomorrow III be picking up Nautica as the work is done will take pics =efore trip and after. A broker called 
that this vessel came out at N=nny cay and its for sale,lll get pictures and specs, will forward as soon =s I come back. 
Tha=kyou 
Carlos 
<=iv class="ydpae6e65d4yahoo-style-wrap" style="font-family:Helvetica Ne=e, Helvetica, Anal, sans-seritfont-
size:13pe> 

 Forwarded Message 
From: JC Burke 
To 
Sent: Tuesday, January 29, 2019, 08:43:22 AM AST 
=ubject: 

=div> 

</=iv> 
Good morning Carlos. 

I found a ferry=in the BVI for sale. 
Boat is in the yard. 
She ru=s and is way under your budget. 
I can always resell her if you d=cide to upgrade down the road. 
They are asking $160,000. 
I feel this is perfect for what you are looking for. 
She=is a Munson, 46 passenger, 38 feet, built 1986, 495 hp total, with a gener=tor, 3 Volvo engines at 165 ho each. 
The tarp is due to a missin= windshield/window that need to be replaced. 

If i=terested, I can get more details for you. 
Pictures attached. 
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Let me know what you think. 

=heers, 
JC 

IMPORTANT WARNING: This=email (and any attachments) is only intended for the use of the person or =ntity to which it 
is addressed, and may contain information that is privil=ged and confidential unless prior written authorization to share 
this from=the sender. You, the recipient, are obligated to maintain it in a safe, se=ure and confidential manner. 
Unauthorized redisclosure or failure to ma=ntain confidentiality may subject you to federal and state penalties. If y=u 
are not the intended recipient, please immediately notify us by return e=ail, and delete this message from your 
computer. 
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